
VWA-Trial･ﾀｲﾑｱﾀｯｸｸﾗｽ 1本目 2015 / 7 / 26 9:47

結果表 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 301 VWA-T-0 1 森 啓玲 Jfac TTS 1'58.576 7 138.534
2 04 VWA-T-0 2 村越 俊幸 黒豆号 2'04.746 7 6.170 6.170 131.682
3 302 VWA-T-0 3 石川  隆 IE-A3-KO4SP 2'04.840 6 6.264 0.094 131.583
4 133 EC100SS 1 関口  美弘 OUTERPLUS☆211 2'04.843 7 6.267 0.003 131.580
5 303 VWA-T-1 1 髙松  正雄 MATSU7R 2'07.595 7 9.019 2.752 128.742
6 300 VWA-T-0 4 大井川  裕俊 ｼﾞｫﾝTTS 2'08.712 7 10.136 1.117 127.624
7 136 EC100SS 2 藤野  祐三 J factory 2'10.488 6 11.912 1.776 125.887
8 135 EC100S 1 井合  恒義 OUTERPLUS☆EVORA 2'10.553 7 11.977 0.065 125.825
9 131 EC100S 2 中西  真備 めがねRB7 2'11.791 6 13.215 1.238 124.643
10 132 EC100 1 森岡  典之 OUTERPLUS☆nm号 2'13.072 5 14.496 1.281 123.443
11 305 VWA-T-3 1 椛木  淳司 kabadong 6RCAⅤ 2'13.990 5 15.414 0.918 122.597
12 712 TR2000 1 原/細谷 細谷女子大 CRR 2'17.773 4 19.197 3.783 119.231
13 130 EC100 2 原  健二 BSKほたる号 2'18.343 7 19.767 0.570 118.740
14 306 VWA-T-3 2 中島  茂雄 Audi S3 2'24.335 6 25.759 5.992 113.810
15 101 AR100 1 徳野  真弘 Tokky156V6 2'24.364 6 25.788 0.029 113.787
16 020 AR100 2 松尾  斉 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ 159 ﾏﾂｵ 2'24.631 6 26.055 0.267 113.577
17 57 AR100 3 伊藤  秀幸 ｶｰﾎﾞｯｸｽｱﾙﾌｧ156 2'41.067 5 42.491 16.436 101.987
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